

171.3.70.3331

2011/11/25

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

7-13-NO-3331

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					2nd on A/c Running Bill
Name of work					Sadhana PMSY Satak
do					Tuntun Sah. ke Ghar se Makarpur
Tak.					
Length					0.660 km
Agency					Abhishek Kumar
Agreement No.					14 SPD/2020-21
Date of start					03/07/2020
Date of completion					02/07/2021
Date of entry					

Measurement				
⑩	P.V. laying, spreading and			
	compacting MBM-G.S. material			
	do-do all complete job			
	$20 \times 30.04 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 =$			168.75
	$1 \times 10.04 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 =$			2.81
				171.56 m ³
	done			
	12/05/23			
	JE			

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
① P/V and fixing of working bench marks. Qty VTMB P.No. - ②					
- 0.660 KM @ 3670 = 74 $\frac{1}{2}$ km					2423
② Reference pillars					
Qty VTMB P.No. - ③					
0.660 KM @ 1695 = 35 $\frac{1}{2}$ km					1119 = 02
③ Clearing & Grubbing road land including uprooting wild vegetation etc.					
Qty VTMB P.No. - ④ - 0.46 Hec					
@ 5133.76 $\frac{1}{2}$ Hec					23522 = 00
④ Box-cutting of existing road					
Qty VTMB P.No. - ⑤ - 66.68 M ³					
@ 74 = 16 $\frac{1}{2}$ M ³					4945 = 00
⑤ Cost of embankment - E/2					
Qty VTMB P.No. - ⑥ - 321.75 M ³					
@ 141 = 14 $\frac{1}{2}$ M ³					45412 = 00
⑥ Construction of sub-grade & earthen shoulder etc. Qty VTMB P.No. - ⑦ - 387.68 M ³					
176 = 36 $\frac{1}{2}$ M ³					68565 = 00
⑦ Const of GSB by 40 well graded material - E/1					
Qty VTMB P.No. - ⑧ 329.27 M ³					
@ 3080 = 86 $\frac{1}{2}$ M ³					101435 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/10 P/y and Laying spreading and compacting W.B.M - G-2 material do-to-all complete Dtp etc.					
Dtp VTMB P.No - (12)					
171.56 m ³ @ 3745.60 m³ -					64259500
9/25 E/w in excavation — 4/7					
Dtp VTMB P.No - (9) — 15.66 m ³					
@ 272 = 01 m³					426000
10/26 P/y M-15 (PCC - 1:2.5:5) m levelling course etc.					
Dtp VTMB P.No - (9) — 2.85 m ³					
@ 5600 = 07 m³					1597200
11/27 B/W masonry in CM (1:4) in Head work etc.					
Dtp VTMB P.No - (9) — 13.88 m ³					
@ 5246 = 05 m³					7415000
12/28 Plastering with CM (1:4) — E/i					
Dtp VTMB P.No - (10) — 38.48 m ²					
@ 144 = 12 m²					554600
13/29 P/y and laying RCC pipe N.P.S. for Culvert etc.					
Dtp VTMB P.No - (9) — 7.54					
@ 2542 = 15 m					1906700
14/30 P/y 1.5mm Cement Paving etc					
Dtp VTMB P.No - (10) — 9.12 m ² @ 46000					422000

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15/21 Painting two coats on new concrete surface etc.					
Qty VTMB P.No - (10) - 60.84 ^m					
@ 98 = 16 ^m					5972.00
16/24 P/o and fixing of typical N445p Anformetry sign board etc.					
Qty VTMB P.No - (10) - 02 No					
@ 10900 = 5 ^m 2 ^m					21801.00
					1950 206.00
Add 12% for GST					2340 25.00
Add 1% for LC					1950 2.00
Add contingencies for					14521.00
					2218 254.00
Less as per previous bill					
16 VTMB P.No - (7) & (11) =					1042020.00
					1176 234.00
Amud 12/05/23 JE	12/05/23 AE			etf 12/05/23 AE	